1

4
01
25

7
76
88
45
101

Erik
Travis
Brent
Jason
Wes
Trent
Danny
Lauren
Cody
Mike
Brian

Eddie

Driver

Jones
Braden
Downey
Dietsch
Griffith Jr.
Snyder
Jackson
Bush
Coughlin ®
Stacy
Ross

Hoffman

Brandon Hermiller

Chad

Jordan

Finley
Dahlke

Brandon Oakley

Jeff Fultz
Josh Nelms
Brian Nester
Tom Woodin ®
Tommy Cook

Brandon Watson

Johnny  Jenkins

Jack
Nathan
Kenny
Jeff
Jimmy

Justin

Smith
Russell
Kirsch Jr.

Roethlisberger Jr.
Novak ®

Matson

Hometown
Byron, M|
Wheeling, WV
Brownsburg, IN
Edgerton, OH
Crown Point, IN
Glen Ellyn, IL
Batavia, OH
Hastings, Ml
Delaware, OH
Springfield, OH
Plymouth, IN
Wheaton, IL
Walker, M|
DeWitt, MI
Middleville, Ml

Beaver Creek, OH

Troutman, NC
Lockport, IL
Edgerton, OH
Battle Creek, M
Ft.Wayne, IN
Straynor, ONT
Lancaster, OH
Medina, OH
Lurnernsville, PA
West Harrison, IN
Saginaw, Ml
Dryden, MI

Cromwell, IN

W&M Manufacturing/
Pier-Mac Plastics 100
Presented by JEGS.com
Practice #1
Winchester Spedway
October 14 & 15, 2011

Sponsor

Paragon Corvette Reproductions/CG Financial/Penske Shocks

Time Speed

15.931

A-1 Towing/Senneker Proformance/Quaker Steak & Lube/Weiler Weld 15.933

Commonwealth Engineers Inc./Downey Racing

Dietsch Trailer Sales/Unlimited Trailers

Gorilla Glue/A.S.I. Adhesive Systems

Liz Girl Logistics/Adrian Carriers/Overnight Wraps.com
Redbank Transport/Hart's Machine Service

Saheen Chervolet/Port City Racecars/Cordes Trucking
JEGS.com

JVM Enterprises/Howe Racing Enterprises

Miller's Auto Body/Dupont Refinishes/Wade Construction
Lisa Thomas Salon/Appleton Rack & Pinion

H.S. Die/Visi-TST/River Hills Lodge/Marn E Walker
AutoParts2020.com/Raineater.com

Service Express/Manus Reality/DR Effective Signs
Oakley Black Top/McAfee Heating & Air

Jeff Fultz Racing/Dr. Angus RMI

Ray Szarmach Attorney at Law/Thrifty Kleen Cleaners/QSC Designs
Competitive Racecars

Rombaugh's Auto Sales/Airgas

OmniSource/Circle J Transport/Car-Brite/92.3 The Fort
Shear Metal Products/Logel's Auto Parts/Smart Exchange
Johnny's Rod Shop/FLF Race Cars/Travco Construction
UB Machine/Glenbeigh Treatment Centers

Russell Stone Products

NAPA Legend Batteries/Kirsch's Automotive

Turn One/Weiss Equipment/Beef O Brady's/Swartz Graphics
Novak's Supply & Equipment/Northern Concrete

Klotz Lubricants/National Oil and Gas/SCS Environmental

16.031
16.043
16.087
16.096
16.104
16.108
16.113
16.151
16.154
16.162
16.171
16.202
16.210
16.226
16.276
16.309
16.340
16.361
16.376
16.390
16.390
16.467
16.503
16.605
17.156
17.884
99.999

112.987
112.973
112.282
112.198
111.892
111.829
111.773
111.746
111.711
111.448
111.428
111.372
111.310
111.097
111.043
110.933
110.592
110.369
110.159
110.018
109.917
109.823
109.823
109.310
109.071
108.401
104.920
100.649
18.000

Interval

Leader
-0.002
-0.100
-0.112
-0.156
-0.165
-0.173
-0.177
-0.182
-0.220
-0.223
-0.231
-0.240
-0.271
-0.279
-0.295
-0.345
-0.378
-0.409
-0.430
-0.445
-0.459
-0.459
-0.536
-0.572
-0.674
-1.225
-1.953
-84.066




